
FCC AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLO
MABIBO MABIBO Ubungo Dar_Es_Salaam MABIBO

Account: 025C000NAGA00
Available Balance: 5,149.60 USD
Period: Last 3 Months
Total Value for Credit: 50,200.00 USD
Total Value for Debit: 45,040.40 USD
Summary of Book Balance as at 09/04/2025 : 5,159.60 USD
Summary of Cleared Balance as at 09/04/2025 : 5,159.60 USD

Account Bank Statement

09/04/2025 15:01:49

Posting Date Details Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
 28.03.2025

15:06:40  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025
00:00:00  0.00  0.00  0

 28.03.2025
15:06:40  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025

00:00:00  0.00  0.00  0

 29.03.2025
09:39:26

 FCC AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLO
CASH DEPOSITS

 29.03.2025
09:39:26  0.00  200.00  200

 03.04.2025
13:22:07

 MU#S06509321A3401#MT103#FAST
CARGO (MAURITIUS)
CO.,LTD#RFBLOAN

 03.04.2025
13:22:07  0.00  50,000.00  50,200



 03.04.2025
13:22:41

MU#S06509321A3401#TRANSFER_EXPN
SES#FAST CARGO (MAURITIUS)

CO.,LTD#MT103

 03.04.2025
13:22:41  5.00  0.00  50,195

 03.04.2025
17:15:22

 FUND TRANS FROM FCC
AGRICULTURAL TECHNOL

 03.04.2025
17:15:22  45,000.00  0.00  5,195

 03.04.2025
17:27:54

 STATIONERY CHEQUE_BOOK FEE
025C000NAGA00 FROM 1 TO 100

 03.04.2025
17:27:54  25.00  0.00  5,170

 03.04.2025
17:27:55

 STAMPDUTY CHEQUE_BOOK
EXPENSES 025C000NAGA00 FROM 1 TO

100
 03.04.2025

17:27:54  5.00  0.00  5,165

 05.04.2025
04:38:51

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 05.04.2025
04:38:51  0.90  0.00  5,164.1

 05.04.2025
11:14:29

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 05.04.2025
11:14:28  4.50  0.00  5,159.6



Accounts Overview

09/04/2025 15:04:41

Customer Accounts

Type Name Number Currency Book Balance Available Balance

 Current Account  FCC AGRICULTURAL
TECHNOLO  0150000NAGA00  TZS  64,929,301.20  64,829,301.20

 Current Account  FCC AGRICULTURAL
TECHNOLO  025C000NAGA00  USD  5,159.60  5,149.60



FCC AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLO
MABIBO MABIBO Ubungo Dar_Es_Salaam MABIBO

Account: 0150000NAGA00
Available Balance: 64,829,301.20 TZS
Period: Last 3 Months
Total Value for Credit: 120,750,000.00 TZS
Total Value for Debit: 55,820,698.80 TZS
Summary of Book Balance as at 09/04/2025 : 64,929,301.20 TZS
Summary of Cleared Balance as at 09/04/2025 : 64,929,301.20 TZS

Account Bank Statement

09/04/2025 15:03:44

Posting Date Details Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
 28.03.2025

13:09:53  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025
13:09:53  0.00  0.00  0

 28.03.2025
13:09:53  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025

13:09:53  0.00  0.00  0

 28.03.2025
13:09:53  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025

13:09:53  0.00  0.00  0

 28.03.2025
13:09:53  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025

13:09:53  0.00  0.00  0

 28.03.2025
13:12:19  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025

00:00:00  0.00  0.00  0



 28.03.2025
13:12:19  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  28.03.2025

00:00:00  0.00  0.00  0

 29.03.2025
10:05:49

 FCC AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLO
CASH DEPOSITS

 29.03.2025
10:05:49  0.00  150,000.00  150,000

 03.04.2025
17:15:23  PASSPORT EK4697203  03.04.2025

17:15:22  0.00  120,600,000.00  120,750,000

 03.04.2025
17:28:04

 STATIONERY CHEQUE_BOOK FEE
0150000NAGA00 FROM 1 TO 100

 03.04.2025
17:28:04  33,898.00  0.00  120,716,102

 03.04.2025
17:28:04

 STAMPDUTY CHEQUE_BOOK
EXPENSES 0150000NAGA00 FROM 1 TO

100
 03.04.2025

17:28:04  10,000.00  0.00  120,706,102

 04.04.2025
10:58:56  CASH WD BELOW 20M CURRENT A/C  04.04.2025

10:58:56  1,000,000.00  0.00  119,706,102

 04.04.2025
10:58:56  Cash withdrawal charges  04.04.2025

10:58:56  6,779.66  0.00  119,699,322.34

 04.04.2025
11:32:00

 REF:195ffeaa41f42af2 CHARGE:
BALANCE VIA SIMUSSD

 04.04.2025
11:32:00  381.00  0.00  119,698,941.34

 04.04.2025
11:35:40

 REF:195ffedfe1322bc2 CHARGE: MIN
STATEMENT VIA SIMAPP

 04.04.2025
11:35:40  381.00  0.00  119,698,560.34

 05.04.2025
11:14:51

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 05.04.2025
11:14:51  6,101.64  0.00  119,692,458.7

 06.04.2025
00:06:06

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 06.04.2025
00:06:06  1,220.34  0.00  119,691,238.36

 06.04.2025
00:58:16

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 06.04.2025
00:58:16  68.58  0.00  119,691,169.78

 06.04.2025
01:03:35

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 06.04.2025
01:03:35  68.58  0.00  119,691,101.2

 06.04.2025
13:56:51

 TZ HZ1IO5BTVIPE8841 IB TIS
TRANSFER FROM FCC AGRICULTURAL

TECHNOLO TO OMARI SEFU NDEU
ADVA

 06.04.2025
13:56:51  54,750,000.00  0.00  64,941,101.2

 06.04.2025
13:56:51

 TZ HZ1IO5BTVIPE8841 CHARGE: TIS
TRANSFER VIA IB

 06.04.2025
13:56:51  10,000.00  0.00  64,931,101.2

 08.04.2025
02:08:41

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 08.04.2025
02:08:41  1,800.00  0.00  64,929,301.2
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